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City of Mt. Vernon
1100 Main PO Box 1708
Mt. Vernon, IL 62864
cityclerk@mtvernon.com

VIDEO GAMING TERMINAL LICENSE
ANNUAL RENEWAL APPLICATION
$500.00 FEE PER TERMINAL

Name of Establishment:

618-242-6815
FAX 618-242-6867
www.mtvernon.com

Address of Establishment:

Telephone Numbers:

Email Addresses:

Type of business:

Retail Veterans

Truck Stop Fraternal

VENDOR/OPERATOR NAME:

VENDOR/OPERATOR ADDRESS:

VENDOR/OPERATOR TELEPHONE:

VENDOR/OPERATOR EMAIL:

Name of Device Description VGT Serial # State IGB License # City Sticker #
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
Date Signature
State of lllinois)
County of Jefferson) SS
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of , 20
(SEAL) Notary Public
FILED this day of , 20

(SEAL) City Clerk of Mt. Vernon, IL
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